Vendor

Central States

Energy Petroleum Company
Klingner & Associates

Kohl Wholesale

Kohl Wholesale

Laverdiere

Prairie Farms

Description

32 Buses

Motor Fuel

Engineering Fees

Food/Non-Food/VPT

Bread

BOE/Academy Parking Lot Reconstruction
Milk

Amount Local
2,646,002
348,776
32,000 X
2,097,150 X
53,665 X
744,007
227,663 X



