<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Local</u>
Central States	32 Buses	2,646,002	
Energy Petroleum Company	Motor Fuel	348,776	
Klingner & Associates	Engineering Fees	32,000	Χ
Kohl Wholesale	Food/Non-Food/VPT	2,097,150	Χ
Kohl Wholesale	Bread	53,665	Χ
Laverdiere	BOE/Academy Parking Lot Reconstruction	744,007	
Prairie Farms	Milk	227,663	Χ